

North Kansas City Public Library Serving our community since 1939 2251 Howell I 816 221 3360 I nkcpl.org I and on facebook

Friends of the North Kansas City Public Library Application

Friends of the Library memberships are valid through September 31.

Please make your check payable to:

Friends of the North Kansas City Public Library Mail to: Friends of the North Kansas City Public Library 2251 Howell, North Kansas City, MO 64116

Name:		
Address:		
City/State:		
Phone (home):	(business):	
Email:	Fax:	
Membership category (please check one):		
\$5 Student		
\$10 Individual		
\$20 Family		
\$30 Sponsor		
\$50 Patron		
Cash		
Check		
Signature:		Date: